YEAR 11 SEMESTER 1 ASSESSMENT CALENDER: TERM 1 2018

Week 1A

Week 2B

Week 3A

Week 4B

Week 5A

Week 6B

Week 7A

Week 8B

Week 9A

Week 10B

Week 11A

29/01-02/02

05/02-09/02

12/02-16/02

19/02-23/02

26/02-02/03

05/03-09/03

12/03-16/03

19/03-23/03

26/03-30/03

02/04-06/04

09/04-13/04

Contruction

Event 1
Monday SDD Easter Monday
PDHPE Industrial Tech - Biology
Task 1 Wood Prac Test
Task 1 English (Ext 1)
Tuesday Visual Arts Task 1
Task 1 Drama
Task 1
Economics CAFS Society & Culture |English Advanced Physics
Task 1 Task 1 Task 1 Imaginative text Prac Test
Maths (Ext 1) with refelection
Task 1 Investigating
Science
Wednesday Prac Exam
Legal Studies
Task 1
Business Studies
Task 1
Food Tech Earth & Env Sci
Task 1 Prac Skills Test
Mathematics Design & Tech
Task 1 Task 1
Thursday Ancient History | Industrial Tech -
Task 1 Timber
Task 1
SLR
Task 1
English Studies Music Hospitality
Task 1 Task 1 Task 1
Photography Hospitality
Task 1A/1B Task 1
Maths
Friday (StT?s?(alrd) Good Friday
Hospitality
Task 1
Modern History
Task 1

NOTE: The position of the task on the calendar is the final submission date. Some tasks are project-based and have been worked on both in class and/or at home over the term or

semester.




