YEAR 11 SEMESTER 1 ASSESSMENT CALENDER: TERM 1 2018											
	Week 1A	Week 2B	Week 3A	Week 4B	Week 5A	Week 6B	Week 7A	Week 8B	Week 9A	Week 10B	Week 11A
	29/01-02/02	05/02-09/02	12/02-16/02	19/02-23/02	26/02-02/03	05/03-09/03	12/03-16/03	19/03-23/03	26/03-30/03	02/04-06/04	09/04-13/04
Monday	SDD	Contruction Event 1								Easter Monday	
Tuesday							PDHPE Task 1		Industrial Tech - Wood Task 1 Visual Arts Task 1	Biology Prac Test English (Ext 1) Task 1 Drama Task 1	
Wednesday							Economics Task 1	CAFS Task 1 Maths (Ext 1) Task 1	Society & Culture Task 1	English Advanced Imaginative text with refelection Investigating Science Prac Exam Legal Studies Task 1 Business Studies Task 1	Physics Prac Test
Thursday								Food Tech Task 1 Mathematics Task 1 Ancient History Task 1	Earth & Env Sci Prac Skills Test Design & Tech Task 1 Industrial Tech - Timber Task 1 SLR Task 1		
Friday								English Studies Task 1 Photography Task 1A/1B Maths (Standard) Task 1 Hospitality Task 1 Modern History Task 1	Good Friday	Music Task 1 Hospitality Task 1	Hospitality Task 1

NOTE: The position of the task on the calendar is the final submission date. Some tasks are project-based and have been worked on both in class and/or at home over the term or semester.